
Variable Message Sign Trailers

Technical Data

Full matrix graphic HD
Amber 1 LED per pixel

946mm x 1422mm

Up to 8 lines of 20 (using 
3x7) characters per line

2 x 85W panels

4 x 12V 33AH (AGM)

1899mm		

1487mm

909kg

2356mm

Adjustable up to 4076mm

640kg

Description:

Display Type:

Display Size:

Characters:

Solar Panels:

Batteries:

Overall Length:

Overall Width:

Axle/Suspension:

Travelling Height:

Operating Height:

Weight (approx.):

Full matrix graphic
Amber 4 LEDs per pixel

1146mm x 2027mm

Up to 3 lines of 12 
characters per line

2 x 85W panels

2 x 6V 225AH (AGM)	

3565mm

1791mm

907kg

2417mm

Adjustable up to 4081mm

640kg

Full matrix graphic
Amber 4 LEDs per pixel

1605mm x 2497mm

Up to 3 lines of 8   
characters per line

2 x 85W panels

10 x 12V 33AH (AGM)

3747mm

2096mm

1588kg

2754mm

Adjustable up to 4584mm

960kg

Suitable for 
approaching vehicle speeds 
up to 50 km/h

PCMS4880RC PCMS548VT PCMS320RC

Suitable for 
approaching vehicle speeds 
up to 60 km/h

Suitable for 
approaching vehicle speeds 
greater than 90 km/h
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Full matrix graphic
Colour 10 LEDs per pixel

1680mm x 2648mm

Up to 3 lines of 8   
characters per line

3 x 85W panels

8 x 6V 180AH (AGM)

3829mm

2096mm

1588kg

2845mm

Adjustable up to 4705mm

1080kg

Suitable for 
approaching vehicle speeds 
greater than 90 km/h

PCMS320RTRC

(4 red, 3 green, 3 blue)


