

## Variable Message Sign Trailers Technical Data





	PCMS4880RC	PCMS548VT	PCMS320RC	PCMS320RTRC
Description:	Suitable for approaching vehicle speeds up to <b>50 km/h</b>	Suitable for approaching vehicle speeds up to <b>60 km/h</b>	Suitable for approaching vehicle speeds greater than <b>90 km/h</b>	Suitable for approaching vehicle speeds greater than <b>90 km/h</b>
Display Type:	Full matrix graphic HD Amber 1 LED per pixel	Full matrix graphic Amber 4 LEDs per pixel	Full matrix graphic Amber 4 LEDs per pixel	Full matrix graphic Colour 10 LEDs per pixel (4 red, 3 green, 3 blue)
Display Size:	946mm x 1422mm	1146mm x 2027mm	1605mm x 2497mm	1680mm x 2648mm
Characters:	Up to 8 lines of 20 (using 3x7) characters per line	Up to 3 lines of 12 characters per line	Up to 3 lines of 8 characters per line	Up to 3 lines of 8 characters per line
Solar Panels:	2 x 85W panels	2 x 85W panels	2 x 85W panels	3 x 85W panels
Batteries:	4 x 12V 33AH (AGM)	2 x 6V 225AH (AGM)	10 x 12V 33AH (AGM)	8 x 6V 180AH (AGM)
Overall Length:	1899mm	3565mm	3747mm	3829mm
Overall Width:	1487mm	1791mm	2096mm	2096mm
Axle/Suspension:	909kg	907kg	1588kg	1588kg
Travelling Height:	2356mm	2417mm	2754mm	2845mm
Operating Height:	Adjustable up to 4076mm	Adjustable up to 4081mm	Adjustable up to 4584mm	Adjustable up to 4705mm
Weight (approx.):	640kg	640kg	960kg	1080kg



www.itsau.com.au • 1300 769 852

ACN 004 399 642